
Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of TYBMS-SemesterV-KT-March2025

Result Printed On 28-03-2025
Result Declaration date 04-04-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: 2021UP1017
Name: KADAM

SIDDHANT
NITIN

Roll No: GTA5
Seat Number: GT240039
ABC Id: -

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Logistic and Supply Chain Management 4 30 24 54 B 6 24
Corporate Communication and Public Relations 4 32 24 56 B+ 7 28
Service Marketing 3 34 24 58 B+ 7 21
E-Commerce and Digital Marketing 3 36 25 61 A 8 24
Sales and Distribution Management 3 32 24 56 B+ 7 21
Customer Relationship Management 3 28 24 52 B 6 18

Result: Pass
Total: 337
ΣCG: 136.0
Credits Earned: 20.0
SGPA: 6.8
Grade: B
CGPA: 6.11

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: 2021016400632784
SemesterI Marks: 539 / 700 Credits Earned: 20 SGPA: 9.15
SemesterII Marks: 350 / 700 Credits Earned: 20 SGPA: 5.75
SemesterIII Marks: 309 / 700 Credits Earned: 20 SGPA: 4.45
SemesterIV Marks: 308 / 700 Credits Earned: 20 SGPA: 4.4

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: 2022UP1009
Name: /SALVI

TIRTHA
VIRENDRA
ASHWINI

Roll No: GTA240030
Seat Number: GT250045
ABC Id: 827000048872

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Corporate Communication and Public Relations 4 31 30 61 A 8 32
Customer Relationship Management 3 34 35 69 A 8 24
Logistic and Supply Chain Management 4 35 31 66 A 8 32
Service Marketing 3 34 24 58 B+ 7 21
E-Commerce and Digital Marketing 3 35 25 60 A 8 24
Sales and Distribution Management 3 32 24 56 B+ 7 21

Result: Pass
Total: 370
ΣCG: 154.0
Credits Earned: 20.0
SGPA: 7.7
Grade: B+
CGPA: 6.37

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: 2022016400759172
SemesterI Marks: 314 / 700 Credits Earned: 20 SGPA: 4.55
SemesterII Marks: 365 / 700 Credits Earned: 20 SGPA: 6.05
SemesterIII Marks: 392 / 700 Credits Earned: 20 SGPA: 6.45
SemesterIV Marks: 401 / 700 Credits Earned: 20 SGPA: 7.1
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of TYBMS-SemesterV-KT-March2025

Result Printed On 28-03-2025
Result Declaration date 04-04-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: S220356
Name: SURVE

SANKET
EKNATH
EKTA

Roll No: GTA240050
Seat Number: GT250051
ABC Id: 641103005539

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Corporate Communication and Public Relations 4 32 30 62 A 8 32
Customer Relationship Management 3 32 31 63 A 8 24
Logistic and Supply Chain Management 4 31 27 58 B+ 7 28
Service Marketing 3 33 24 57 B+ 7 21
E-Commerce and Digital Marketing 3 34 25 59 B+ 7 21
Sales and Distribution Management 3 30 25 55 B+ 7 21

Result: Pass
Total: 354
ΣCG: 147.0
Credits Earned: 20.0
SGPA: 7.35
Grade: B+
CGPA: 6.23

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: 2022016400764335
SemesterI Marks: 299 / 700 Credits Earned: 20 SGPA: 4.25
SemesterII Marks: 356 / 700 Credits Earned: 20 SGPA: 5.85
SemesterIII Marks: 416 / 700 Credits Earned: 20 SGPA: 7.1
SemesterIV Marks: 388 / 700 Credits Earned: 20 SGPA: 6.6
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